
101
377 sf

104
24 sf

103
17 sf

102
158 sf

105
1,111 sf

105A
105 sf

105B
78 sf

X101
20 sf

COLLEGE / DIVISIONPlanning, Design,
and Construction

Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:S+ELL FIS+E5IES: 35OCESSING B8ILDING
LEVEL: 01

NAB7240�
NAB7240�B01

10/27/2023

05/15/2025
Dan Berr\

AREA QTY
120 1,870 7

Nonassignable Areas 20 1

       TOTAL: 1,890 8
       Floor Gross: 2,020

COLLEGE / DIVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


